
GARDEN CITY CRAFTS AUTUMN 2023 WORKSHOP PROGRAMME 

 

LAST MINUTE CHRISTMAS –  Cost £15 each session 
Three quick and simple Christmas cards using snowflake dies, a snowman stamp and an embossing folder from 
Woodware. 

Tuesday 21st November  10:30–12:30 
Saturday 25th November  10:30-12:30 
Monday 27th November  13:30-15:30 
Monday 4th December  13:30-15:30 
Friday 8th December  10:30-12:30 
 

 
 
FLORAL PANELS –  Cost £15 each session 
We will be using Sue Wilson’s Floral Panel dies along with pearlescent inks to make our own backgrounds and create 
three cards suitable for any occasion. 

Tuesday 21st November  13:30-15:30 
Saturday 25th November   13:30-15:30 
Monday 27th November  10:30-12:30 
Monday 4th December  10:30-12:30 
Friday 8th December  13:30-15:30 
 
 
Shabby Florals : Part One – Cost £15 each session 
Using very pretty dies and stamps from Sam Poole’s Shabby Florals range to make three cards. We will also be using 
new pearlescent inks and distress oxide inks. 

Tuesday 28th November 10:30-12:30 
Friday 1st December  13:30-15:30 
Saturday 2nd December  10:30-12:30 
Saturday 9th December  10:30-12:30 
Saturday 16th December  13:30-15:30 
 

 



 
Shabby Florals : Part Two – Cost £15 each session 
Using more of the lovely dies from Sam Poole’s Shabby Floral range along with pretty vintage papers.  

Tuesday 28th November  13:30-15:30 
Friday 1st December   10:30-12:30 
Saturday 2nd December   13:30-15:30 
Saturday 9th December  13:30-15:30 
Saturday 16th December  10:30-12:30 
 
 

If any of these dates are unsuitable and you can form your own group of 4 or 5 people for a particular class then 
please get in touch. 

The classes may finish earlier as some of the prep work will already be done for you to help minimise social contact. 

To book please phone Sue on 01462-686869 or email sue@gardencitycrafts.com 


